## 504110577 11/25/2016

# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4157247

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DONG SHENG LI	11/17/2016

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	PUZHEN LIFE CO., LIMITED		
Street Address:	UNIT 1112-1116, 11/F, DELTA HOUSE, 3 ON YIU STREET, SHATIN		
City:	HONG KONG		
State/Country:	HONG KONG		

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	29585508			

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FHKI-1641-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	11/25/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Executed Assignment\_FHKI-1641-USDS (00550055)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040416 FRAME: 0093

504110577

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	licati	on	Docket Nu	nber: <u>FHKI-1</u>	1641-USDS
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:							
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Dong S	heng Li					
made an inventi	on entitled:	<u> Aroma Diffuser</u>	************	***************************************			
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of th	e Unite	d States	×		550.7
was filed i	n the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:		ce on	<u>1200000</u> •		
		PUZHEN LIFE CO	)., LIM	ITED			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)  Unit 1112-1116, 11/F, Delta House, 3 On				se, 3 On Yii	ı Street, Sha	tin:	
•••••		Hong Kong					
obtained therefo		entire right, title an	d intere	est in and	l to said inve	ntion and the	Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	00), and for Assignor, in assigns, th nt for said in riority base	other good and val tending to be legall e full and exclusive	uable o y boun right, t all divis etters F	considera d, hereb itle and i ions, cor Patent, ir	ition, the rec y sells, assig nterest in an itinuations, a icluding reisi	eipt of which ins and transf d to said inve ind continuati sues, to be ob	ers to Assignee, its ntion, all applications ons-in-part thereof, all
Assigno made or entered	r hereby wa d into which	irrants that no assig would conflict with	nment this As	, sale, a signmer	greement or it.	encumbrance	has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relati thereto, to execu	itative there iting to the i ute all instru	of, to supply all info making and practice	rmation of saintent the	n and ev d inventi e inventi	idence of whon, to testify on in the Uni	ich the Assig in any legal p ted States of	America and foreign
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.							
***************************************	Typed o	Printed Name		Si	gnature		Date
SIGNATURE	Don	Dong Sheng Li				× 13/11/2016	
:	4.4.	%0000 <b>%</b> 000 0 <b>%</b> 000000000000000000000000	Y	* */ /		namananananana	NACO CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT

{FHKI-1641-USDS/00548535v1}

**PATENT** REEL: 040416 FRAME: 0094

RECORDED: 11/25/2016